
Khurda Road - Secunderabad Special Fare Summer Special/07130 - Exp - SCR 
BAM/Brahmapur to PSA/Palasa 

1h 40m - 74 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KUR Khurda Road Junction 23:30 0 1 0 74 16 ECoR
2 BAM Brahmapur 01:30 01:35 5m 0 2 147 45 20 ECoR
3 PSA Palasa 03:15 03:17 2m 0 2 222 102 24 ECoR
4 CHE Srikakulam Road 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 294 93 30 ECoR
5 CPP Chipurupalle 04:27 04:29 2m 0 2 333 71 ECoR
6 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 04:55 05:05 10m 2 364 84 58 ECoR
7 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 05:30 05:35 5m 0 2 399 25 56 ECoR
8 SCMN Simhachalam North 06:15 06:20 5m 2 416 12 ECoR
9 DVD Duvvada 07:15 07:17 2m 0 2 427 38 41 ECoR
10 AKP Anakapalle 07:42 07:44 2m 0 2 443 75 31 SCR
11 YLM Elamanchili 08:03 08:04 1m 0 2 467 80 22 SCR
12 TUNI Tuni 08:34 08:35 1m 0 2 507 59 25 SCR
13 ANV Annavaram 08:52 08:54 2m 0 2 523 62 28 SCR
14 SLO Samalkot Junction 09:30 09:32 2m 0 2 560 79 17 SCR
15 RJY Rajahmundry 10:10 10:12 2m 0 2 610 48 14 SCR
16 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 10:40 10:42 2m 0 2 633 28 12 SCR
17 TNKU Tanuku 11:18 11:20 2m 0 2 650 36 14 SCR
18 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 12:10 12:12 2m 0 2 680 48 SCR
19 AKVD Akividu 12:34 12:36 2m 0 2 698 56 6 SCR
20 KKLR Kaikaluru 12:54 12:55 1m 0 2 715 53 SCR
21 GDV Gudivada Junction 13:28 13:30 2m 0 2 744 35 SCR
22 BZA Vijayawada Junction 14:45 14:55 10m 0 2 787 32 19 SCR
23 GNT Guntur Junction 15:55 16:05 10m 0 2 819 46 32 SCR
24 SAP Sattenapalle 17:00 17:02 2m 0 2 862 50 SCR
25 PGRL Piduguralla 17:40 17:42 2m 0 2 893 46 106 SCR
26 NDKD Nadikude Junction 18:10 18:12 2m 0 2 914 77 SCR
27 MRGA Miryalaguda 18:42 18:44 2m 0 2 953 73 SCR
28 NLDA Nalgonda 19:15 19:17 2m 0 2 991 40 226 SCR
29 SC Secunderabad Junction 22:00 0 2 1100 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (23:36)

May 25 2024 (23:36)

1

1


